
Amalia Risqi Puspitaningtyas
by Turnitin Official

Submission date: 11-Feb-2024 11:55PM (UTC-0500)
Submission ID: 2292501054
File name: 2._Artikel_Des_2022_Sinta_5.docx (51.49K)
Word count: 1666
Character count: 15578



1

2



1

1



1

1

1



1



1



1



1

1



1



1



9%
SIMILARITY INDEX

10%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 8%

2 1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

Amalia Risqi Puspitaningtyas
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

unars.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Sinjai
Student Paper



Amalia Risqi Puspitaningtyas
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9


